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Practice_Name
Herbaceous Weed Control
Herbaceous Weed Control

Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Conservation Cover
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Cover Crop
Cover Crop
Windbreak/Shelterbelt Establishment
Windbreak/Shelterbelt Establishment
Windbreak/Shelterbelt Establishment
Windbreak/Shelterbelt Establishment
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Field Border
Field Border
Field Border
Field Border
Riparian Herbaceous Cover
Riparian Herbaceous Cover
Riparian Herbaceous Cover
Riparian Herbaceous Cover
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Riparian Forest Buffer
Mulching
Mulching
Mulching
Mulching
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Tree/Shrub Site Preparation
Forage Harvest Management
Forage Harvest Management
Forage Harvest Management
Forage Harvest Management
Forage and Biomass Planting
Forage and Biomass Planting
Forage and Biomass Planting
Forage and Biomass Planting
Forage and Biomass Planting
Forage and Biomass Planting
Livestock Pipeline
Livestock Pipeline
Livestock Pipeline
Livestock Pipeline
Livestock Pipeline

Component
Mechanical
HU-Mechanical
Introduced Grass and Legumes,F|
HU-Introduced Grass and Legumes,Fl
Native Pollinator Habitat Mix,FI
HU-Native Pollinator Habitat Mix,Fl
Level to Moderate Terrain, Herbaceous Fuel Non-Volatile
HU-Level to Moderate Terrain, Herbaceous Fuel Non-Volatile
Site Preparation
HU-Site Preparation
Multiple Species
HU-Multiple Species
shrubs and hardwoods with protection, per foot of row planted
HU-shrubs and hardwoods with protection, per foot of row planted
shrubs and hardwoods, per foot of row planted
HU-shrubs and hardwoods, per foot of row planted
Electric, High Tensile
HU-Electric, High Tensile
High Tensile Electric One Strand
HU-High Tensile Electric One Strand
Multi Strand Barbed or Smooth Wire
HU-Multi Strand Barbed or Smooth Wire
Woven Wire
HU-Woven Wire
Introduced, Forgone Income
HU-Introduced, Forgone Income
Pollinator, Forgone Income
HU-Pollinator, Forgone Income
Native Species, Pollinator Planting
HU-Native Species, Pollinator Planting
Native Species, Pollinator Planting with forgone income
HU-Native Species, Pollinator Planting with forgone income
Bare Root, hand planted
HU-Bare Root, hand planted
Cuttings
HU-Cuttings
Small container, hand planted
HU-Small container, hand planted
Small container, machine planted
HU-Small container, machine planted
Tree and Shrub Mats or Mulch
HU-Tree and Shrub Mats or Mulch
Tree and Shrub Rolls
HU-Tree and Shrub Rolls
Chemical, Ground Application
HU-Chemical, Ground Application
Mechanical, Heavy Machinery
HU-Mechanical, Heavy Machinery
Mechanical, Light or moderate machinery
HU-Mechanical, Light or moderate machinery
Windbreak, Site Preparation
HU-Windbreak, Site Preparation
Delayed Mowing for Ground Nesting Birds
HU-Delayed Mowing for Ground Nesting Birds
Delayed Mowing for Ground Nesting Birds, FI
HU-Delayed Mowing for Ground Nesting Birds, FI
Cool Season
HU-Cool Season
Interseed
HU-Interseed
Organic Cool Season
HU-Organic Cool Season

Deep Buried HDPE or PVC Pipe (Year Round Use), 5 to 6 feet deep with trencher
HU-Deep Buried HDPE or PVC Pipe (Year Round Use), 5 to 6 feet deep with trencher

Shallow Buried HDPE or PVC Pipe
HU-Shallow Buried HDPE or PVC Pipe
Surface HDPE or PVC Pipe

Unit_Type Unit_Cost Cost_Type Share_Rate

Ac

44.84
53.81
507.54
535.59
877.99
980.33
55.85
67.02
36.01
43.21
61.81
74.17
0.88
1.03
0.49
0.56
1.35
1.62
0.63
0.76
1.24
1.48
2.19
2.63
542.1
564.39
667.44
714.79
392.36
470.83
760.65
839.12
2280.4
2662.89
3557.45
4195.68
2776.63
3258.36
2062.61
2401.54
179
2.15
0.1
0.12
146.16
175.39
204.4
245.28
56.3
67.55
181.85
218.22
8.6
10.32
112.59
114.31
156.45
187.75
111.48
133.77
159.9
191.88
3.43
411
1.61
1.94
0.76
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EQIP
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EQIP

Livestock Pipeline
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Prescribed Grazing
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Heavy Use Area Protection
Heavy Use Area Protection
Heavy Use Area Protection
Heavy Use Area Protection
Heavy Use Area Protection
Heavy Use Area Protection
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Integrated Pest Management (IPM)
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/Shrub Establishment
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Watering Facility
Water Well
Water Well
Water Well
Water Well
Water Well
Water Well
Water Well
Water Well
Upland Wildlife Habitat Management
Upland Wildlife Habitat Management
Upland Wildlife Habitat Management
Upland Wildlife Habitat Management

Early Successional Habitat Development/Management

HU-Surface HDPE or PVC Pipe
Deferred Grazing, Foregone Income
HU-Deferred Grazing, Foregone Income
Pasture Standard
HU-Pasture Standard
Electric-Powered Pump between 3 and 10 HP
HU-Electric-Powered Pump between 3 and 10 HP
Electric-Powered Pump less than or equal to 3 HP with Pressure Tank
HU-Electric-Powered Pump less than or equal to 3 HP with Pressure Tank
Photovoltaic-Powered Pump
HU-Photovoltaic-Powered Pump
Rock/Gravel on Geotextile
HU-Rock/Gravel on Geotextile
Rock/Gravel on Geotextile, Small
HU-Rock/Gravel on Geotextile, Small
Rock/Gravel Surfacing Without Geotextile (Includes Hoof Contact Gravel & Rock)
HU-Rock/Gravel Surfacing Without Geotextile (Includes Hoof Contact Gravel & Rock)
Advanced IPM Orchard, All RCs
HU-Advanced IPM Orchard, All RCs
Basic IPM Field Crops, 1RC
HU-Basic IPM Field Crops, 1RC
Basic IPM Field Crops, greater than 1RC
HU-Basic IPM Field Crops, greater than 1RC
Basic IPM Fruit/Veg, greater than 1RC
HU-Basic IPM Fruit/Veg, greater than 1RC
Basic IPM Fruit/Veg, 1RC
HU-Basic IPM Fruit/Veg, 1RC
Basic IPM Orchard, greater than 1RC
HU-Basic IPM Orchard, greater than 1RC
Basic IPM Orchard, 1RC
HU-Basic IPM Orchard, 1RC
IPM Small Farms, greater than 1RC
HU-IPM Small Farms, greater than 1RC
IPM Small Farms, 1RC
HU-IPM Small Farms, 1RC
Hardwood mechanical planting, bare root, with tree protectors
HU-Hardwood mechanical planting, bare root, with tree protectors
Individual tree, hand planting
HU-Individual tree, hand planting
Frost Free 2-Hole Fountain
HU-Frost Free 2-Hole Fountain
Frost Free 4-Hole Fountain
HU-Frost Free 4-Hole Fountain
Permanent Tank > 500-1000 Gallons
HU-Permanent Tank > 500-1000 Gallons
Permanent Tank >250-500 Gallons
HU-Permanent Tank >250-500 Gallons
Poly Storage Tank
HU-Poly Storage Tank
Rubber Tire Tank
HU-Rubber Tire Tank
Seasonal Tank <=76 gallons
HU-Seasonal Tank <=76 gallons
Seasonal Tank >76 - 250 gallons
HU-Seasonal Tank >76 - 250 gallons
Dug
HU-Dug
High Volume
HU-High Volume
Shallow (less than 75 ft)
HU-Shallow (less than 75 ft)
Typical (75 ft and deeper)
HU-Typical (75 ft and deeper)

Honeybee Habitat Multi Species Mix with Monitoring and Foregone Income
HU-Honeybee Habitat Multi Species Mix with Monitoring and Foregone Income
Honeybee Monitoring
HU-Honeybee Monitoring
Disking

0.92
45.75
50.11
22.77
27.33

468.44
562.12
1388.09
1665.71
12477.34
14972.81

0.94

112

1.74

2.08

0.71

0.85

227.26
272.72
12.99
15.59
17.56
21.08
94.45
113.34

73.2

87.84
144.63
173.56

94.45
113.34
578.52
694.22
442.76
531.31

4.04

4.85

0.39

0.46

604.14
724.97
786.89
944.26

0.68

0.82

0.75

0.9

0.73

0.87

118

1.42

2.38

2.86

1.32

1.58

11831.6
14197.92
46.46
55.75
60.82
72.98

29.1
34.91

450.28

466.7

21.1
25.32
76.67
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EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

Early Successional Habitat Development/Management
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management
Early Successional Habitat Development/Management

Forest Trails and Landings

Forest Trails and Landings

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

Forest Stand Improvement

HU-Disking
Mowing
HU-Mowing
Grading and Shaping with Vegetative Establishment
HU-Grading and Shaping with Vegetative Establishment
Competition Control, Mechanical, Heavy Equipment
HU-Competition Control, Mechanical, Heavy Equipment
Competition Control, Mechanical, Light Equipment
HU-Competition Control, Mechanical, Light Equipment
Thinning for Wildlife and Forest Health
HU-Thinning for Wildlife and Forest Health

92.01
128.64
154.36

2.03
2.44
381.43
457.71
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144.36
413.86
496.63
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